The information below is given on behalf of: 

Name of Director:                Helen Beverley WORLADGE 

Date of Appointment:          21/12/2001 

1. Director’s interests in securities where the director is the registered 
holder 

Number and class of securities 
                      501 (five hundred and one)       ORD                                           

2. Director’s interests in securities where the director is not the registered 
holder 

Name of holder & nature of interest 
(Detail how the relevant interest was obtained) 

Number and class of securities